
Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

1 110001 110059 59 Room No-104

2 110060 110123 64 Room No-105

3 110124 110180 57 Room No-115 

4 110181 110219 39 Room No-116 

5 110220 110276 57 Room No-118 

6 110277 110309 33 Room No-121

7 110310 110352 43 Room No-122

8 110353 110391 39 Room No-123 

9 110392 110465 74 Room No-207

10 110466 110539 74 Room No-206

11 110540 110602 63 Room No-205 

12 110603 110720 118 Room No-201

13 110721 110840 120 Room No-202

Total 840

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

14 110841 110920 80 Room No-203

15 110921 110974 54 Room No-211

16 110975 111076 102 Room No-214

17 111077 111130 54 Room No-215

18 111131 111168 38 Room No-219

19 111169 111204 36 Room No-218

20 111205 111252 48 Room No-18

21 111253 111297 45 Room No-19

22 111298 111342 45 Room No-302

23 111343 111381 39 Room No-303

24 111382 111423 42 Room No-304

25 111424 111519 96 Room No-305 & 306

26 111520 111561 42 Room No-307

27 111562 111602 41 Room No-308

Total 762

1st Floor

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area B: CUET School & College Building

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area A: CUET School & College Building

Ground Floor

1st Floor

2nd Floor
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Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

28 111603 111632 30 Room No-4103

29 111633 111662 30 Room No-4106

30 111663 111692 30 Room No-4211

31 111693 111732 40 Room No-4212

32 111733 111812 80 Room No-4214

33 111813 111852 40 Room No-4217

34 111853 111942 90 Room No-4303

35 111943 111972 30 Room No-4304

36 111973 112002 30 Room No-4305

37 112003 112052 50 Room No-4307

38 112053 112092 40 Room No-4308

39 112093 112162 70 Room No-4310

40 112163 112192 30 Room No-4314

41 112193 112242 50 Room No-4316

42 112243 112292 50 Room No-4410

43 112293 112342 50 Room No-4411

44 112343 112372 30 Room No-4416

Total 770

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

45 112373 112402 30 Room No-5101

46 112403 112452 50 Room No-5102

47 112453 112497 45 Room No-5105

48 112498 112542 45 Room No-5108

49 112543 112582 40 Room No-5201

50 112583 112632 50 Room No-5202

1st Floor

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area D : Academic Building-5 (Architecture & URP Building)

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Ground Floor

Ground Floor 

1st Floor

2nd Floor

3rd Floor

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area C: Academic Building-4 (PME Building)
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51 112633 112672 40 Room No-5204

52 112673 112708 36 Room No-5209

53 112709 112768 60 Room No-5301

54 112769 112828 60 Room No-5302

55 112829 112858 30 Room No-5304

56 112859 112888 30 Room No-5307

57 112889 112918 30 Room No-5308

58 112919 112978 60 Room No-5401

59 112979 113038 60 Room No-5402

60 113039 113073 35 Room No-5414

61 113074 113145 72 Room No-5501

62 113146 113217 72 Room No-5502

63 113218 113277 60 Room No-5503

64 113278 113307 30 Room No-5505

65 113308 113367 60 Room No-5512

66 113368 113427 60 Room No-5513

Total 1055

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

67 113428 113457 30 Room No-1101

68 113458 113527 70 Room No-1102

69 113528 113562 35 Room No-1104

70 113563 113642 80 Room No-1111

71 113643 113682 40 Room No-1112

72 113683 113747 65 Room No-1201

73 113748 113812 65 Room No-1227

74 113813 113877 65 Room No-1228

75 113878 113941 64 Room No-1229

76 113942 113971 30 Room No-1230

77 113972 114035 64 Room No-1301

78 114036 114094 59 Room No-1302

79 114095 114124 30 Room No-1339

80 114125 114152 28 Room No-1341

81 114153 114217 65 Room No-1342

82 114218 114282 65 Room No-1343

83 114283 114347 65 Room No-1344

84 114348 114377 30 Room No-1345

Examination Center: CUET

Ground Floor

1st Floor

2nd Floor

1st Floor

2nd Floor

3rd Floor

4th Floor

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area E : Academic Building-1 (Civil Engineering Building)

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)
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Total 950

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

85 114378 114405 28 Old Library Room No-23103

86 114406 114437 32 Room No-26102

87 114438 114503 66 Room No-26101

88 114504 114581 78 Room No-26105

89 114582 114684 103 Room No-26301

90 114685 114756 72 Room No-9122

91 114757 114828 72 Room No-9123

92 114829 114862 34 Ground Floor (PE) Room No-9115

Total 485

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

93 114863 114897 35 Room No-2121

94 114898 114927 30 Room No-2114

95 114928 114977 50 Room No-2246

96 114978 115042 65 Room No-2222

97 115043 115072 30 Room No-2221

98 115073 115102 30 Room No-2232

99 115103 115172 70 Room No-2309

100 115173 115239 67 Room No-2308

101 115240 115306 67 Room No-2307

102 115307 115372 66 Room No-2305

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area G : Academic Building-2 (EME Building)

2nd Floor

Ground Floor

1st Floor

Gallery

New Library

Examination Center: CUET

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area F : Gallery, Pre-Engineering, Library Building

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)
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103 115373 115437 65 Room No-2303

104 115438 115469 32 Room No-2301

105 115470 115534 65 Room No-2317

106 115535 115614 80 Room No-2316

107 115615 115679 65 Room No-2315

108 115680 115744 65 Room No-2313

109 115745 115807 63 Room No-2312

110 115808 115877 70 Room No-2311

Total 1015

Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

111 115878 115927 50 Room No-3002 (A)

112 115928 115992 65 Room No-3002 (B)

113 115993 116042 50 Room No-3003

114 116043 116092 50 Room No-3004

115 116093 116132 40 Room No-3005

116 116133 116172 40 Room No-3006

117 116173 116262 90 Room No-3007

118 116263 116327 65 Room No-3304 

119 116328 116397 70 Room No-3305 

120 116398 116467 70 Room No-3307

121 116468 116537 70 5th Floor Room No-3607

122 116538 116607 70 Room No-3403 

123 116608 116647 40 Room No-3404

124 116648 116712 65 Room No-3406

125 116713 116742 30 Room No-3407

126 116743 116812 70 Room No-3408

127 116813 116872 60 Room No-3606

116873 116897 25

118001 118011 11

118013 118016 4

117605 117606 2

Total 1037

3rd Floor

128

2nd Floor

Under Ground 

Floor

Seat Plan for Group-KA

Area H : Academic Building-3 (CSE Building)

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

2nd Floor

Room No-3608
5th Floor
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Hall No. Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students
Location Room No

129 120001 120060 60 Room No-3105

130 120061 120120 60 Room No-3106

131 120121 120180 60 Room No-3108

132 120181 120240 60 Room No-3109

133 120241 120300 60 Room No-3110

134 120301 120360 60 Room No-3203

135 120361 120420 60 Room No-3205

136 120421 120480 60 Room No-3206

137 120481 120540 60 Room No-3208

138 120541 120610 70 Room No-3303

139 120611 120680 70 Room No-3306 

120681 120714 34

127604 -- 1

128001 -- 1

Total 716

Seat Plan for Group-KHA

Examination Center: CUET

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

140

2nd Floor

Area I : Academic Building-3 (CSE Building)

Room No-3308

Ground Floor 

1st Floor
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Group Roll No. (From) Roll No. (To)
No. of 

Students

110001 110840 840

110841 111602 762

111603 112372 770

112373 113427 1055

113428 114377 950

114378 114862 485

114863 115877 1015

115878 116897

118001 118011

118013 118016

117605 117606

6914

120001 120714

127604 --

128001 --

716

7630

Combined Admission Test of CUET, KUET and RUET (Session: 2023-24)

Examination Center: CUET

Area Name

Area A: CUET School & College Building

Area B: CUET School & College Building

KHA

Area C: Academic Building-4 (PME Building)

Area D : Academic Building-5 (Architecture & URP Building)

Area E : Academic Building-1 (Civil Engineering Building)

Area F : Gallery, Pre-Engineering, Library BuildingKA

Area G : Academic Building-2 (EME Building)

Total

716 Area I : Academic Building-3 (CSE Building)

1037

Sub Total

Sub Total

Area H : Academic Building-3 (CSE Building)
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